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T

Staff Nurs 24X7 PHC MCH UNIT GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
1. | SORLOF S AR e HG ETTUMANOOR OLLEGE KONNI

) co36aq WILSON TO Staff Nurs MEDICAL COLLEGE H 0 1T MEDIER -
MY eGrl OSPITAL ALAPPUZHA URAM

ARUN BAB Staff Nurs MEDICAL COLLEGE H SENEETIRN Bt [

3 815817 UR 0 Gr I OSPITAL ALAPPUZHA ‘OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP
URAM
‘GOVT MEDICAL COLL
Staff Nurs \GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
4 759628 RAJANIS e Grl EGE HOSPITAL, KOLL OLLEGE KONNI
AM
SHAREEFA Staff Nurs 'GOVT MEDICAL COLL/GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
5 775440 RAHMATH e Grl EGE HOSPITAL, KOLL OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP

A AM URAM

6 807775 JASMY THO Staff Nurs MEDICAL COLLEGE H GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
MAS eGrl OSPITAL ALAPPUZHA OLLEGE KONNI

Staff Nurs M;?'cal College Hos | -\ ERNMENT MEDICAL C

eGr. |l : OLLEGE ERNAKULAM
Thiruvananthapuram

INSTITUTE OF CHILD
SONY PETE Staff Nurs HEALTH & CHILDREN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C

7 731276 JASNAKA

§ | 75as08 R eGrll S HOSPITAL kottaya |OLLEGE ERNAKULAM
Vm
9 787407 RAJEENAJ Staff Nurs MEDICAL COLLEGE H GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C

OHNS eGrl OSPITAL KOTTAYAM OLLEGE ERNAKULAM
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10

14

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

791638

808406

808571

810452

815200

856789

857178

859069

759730

809488

809648

809868

854602

854606

856019

Deepthi S Staff Nurs
T oeGrll

Staff Nurs

ANJU CV e Grli

PRASEETHA Staff Nurs
CK e Gr. |l

ANJANA A SiStaff Nurs
e Gr. Il

SOPHY ELIZ
ABETH ANT StafT Nurs
eGr. |l

ONY

SAVITHA V Staff Nurs
S e Gr. |l

ARYA S NAI Staff Nurs
R e Grll

MINNU TH Staff Nurs
OMAS e Grl

ASEEM A R Staff Nurs
e Grl

T

AJEESHA S 'Staff Nurs

SASI e Grll
SRERIARR [P rs
eGr. |l

ASWATHY Staff Nurs

A e Grll
LILUDAS L Staff Nurs
e Grll
NISHARAJ S Staff Nurs
e Grll
RULJS Staff Nurs

e Grll

Medical College Hos |
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MEDICAL COLLEGE H GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
OSPITAL ALAPPUZHA OLLEGE ERNAKULAM

AR EHIES FECReS. GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
LA N KOLLEGE ERNAKULAM
AVU ,THRISSUR

MEDICAL COLLEGE H GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
OSPITAL THRISSUR  OLLEGE ERNAKULAM

MEDICAL COLLEGE H GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
OSPITAL THRISSUR  OLLEGE ERNAKULAM

MEDICAL COLLEGE H GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
OSPITAL THRISSUR  OLLEGE ERNAKULAM

MEDICAL COLLEGE H GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
OSPITAL THRISSUR  OLLEGE ERNAKULAM

MEDICAL COLLEGE H GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
OSPITAL THRISSUR  OLLEGE ERNAKULAM

INSTITUTE OF CHILD |

HEALTH & CHILDREN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
S HOSPITAL kottaya OLLEGE ERNAKULAM

m

SATH Thiruvanantha GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE
puram 'HOSPITAL, KOLLAM

PHC PANGAPARA ME

GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE
DICAL COLLEGE HEAL HOSPITAL, KOLLAM

TH UNIT

\GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE

pital, HOSPITAL, KOLLAM

Thiruvananthapuram:

Medical College Hos
pital,
Thiruvananthapuram

GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE
HOSPITAL, KOLLAM

Medical College Hos
pital,
Thiruvananthapuram

GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE
HOSPITAL, KOLLAM

Medical College Hos
pital,
Thiruvananthapuram

GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE
HOSPITAL, KOLLAM

Medical College Hos
pital, GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE

HOSPITAL, KOLLAM
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

860324

687636

760298

857205

809503

809851

809877

856746

856797

857281

871089

761160
mas

778508

72
857261 U

MANU M V Staff Nurs
e Grl

ROMIYA JO Staff Nurs
SEPH e Grll

ANJU MARI Staff Nurs
A GEORGE e Grl

Staff Nurs

ANITHA S e Grl

NAJMA UB Staff Nurs
AID eGrl

REMYA DEVStaff Nurs
U e Grll

AKHILA RA Staff Nurs
NIR S e Grll

SREEVIDYA Staff Nurs
KA e Grll

SUBHA M S Staff Nurs
e Grli

MARY JAS Staff Nurs
MINE K J e Grl

Staff Nurs

Al PAUL
e Grl

‘Neethu Tho Staff Nurs
e Grl

MILU MARY Staff Nurs
MATHEW e Gr |

BETTY BAB Staff Nurs
e Grl

SHAMLEEN Staff Nurs
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Thiruvananthapuram

g 4 GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE
NAL HOSPITAL THIRU HOSPITAL KOLLAM
VANANTHAPURAM ’
i?géIEFE'\GAENIZODTFI",Xl GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
AM ’ OLLEGE, KOZHIKODE

GOVERNMENT MEDI
CAL COLLEGE, kASAR COVERNMENT MEDICAL C

AGOD OLLEGE, KOZHIKODE

Government MedicaleOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
College, Ernakulam OLLEGE, KOZHIKODE

SNF*AELEHA(;/S"T):\T“:LT:}:T;U GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE
HOSPITAL, KOLLAM

VANANTHAPURAM

Medical College Hos
pital,
Thiruvananthapuram

GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE
HOSPITAL, KOLLAM

SREE AVITAM THIRU
NAL HOSPITAL THIRU GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE

VANANTHAPURAM HOSPITAL, KOLLAM

Government Medical GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE
College, Ernakulam HOSPITAL, Alappuzha

Government Medical GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE
College, Ernakulam HOSPITAL, Alappuzha

Government Medical GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE
College, Ernakulam HOSPITAL, Alappuzha

Government Medical GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE
College, Ernakulam HOSPITAL, KOTTAYAM

MEDICAL COLLEGE H
OSPITAL, GANDHINA GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE

GAR, KOTTAYAM HOSPITAL, IDUKKI

MEDICAL COLLEGE H
OSPITAL, GANDHINA GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE

GAR, KOTTAYAM HOSPITAL, IDUKKI

gASEP?ITi/tL gg;‘iﬁm GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE
; HOSPITAL, IDUKKI

GAR, KOTTAYAM

MEDICAL COLLEGE H GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

506847

855526

856614

856874

857212

857219

857690

870985

670625

761041

775981

787360

759174

809891

855595

AM

SURAJ CHA
NDRAN S C

Seena SM

SHINYMOL
MS

e Grl

Staff Nurs
e Gr. |l

Staff Nurs
e Grl

Staff Nurs
e Grl

NISHA BAL

AKRISHNA
N

SEEMATP

ROSELYK S

AMBILY A

Ann Jacob

REMYA NA
THR

SAJIS )
SILPA'S

LAYA B

VINEETHA
MR

Sharmy B

Staff Nurs
e Grl

Staff Nurs
e Grl

Staff Nurs
e Grl

Staff Nurs
e Gr. ll

Staff Nurs
e Gr

Staff Nurs
e Grl

Staff Nurs
e Grl

Staff Nurs
e Grl

Staff Nurs
e Gr. |l

Staff Nurs
e Grl

Staff Nurs
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OSPITAL THRISSUR  HOSPITAL, KOZHIKODE

MEDICAL COLLEGE H MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPIT
OSPITAL THRISSUR AL ALAPPUZHA

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C

PRI ERERSROnS OLLEGE ERNAKULAM

Government Medical GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
College, Ernakulam OLLEGE KOTTAYAM

Government Medical GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
College, Ernakulam OLLEGE KOTTAYAM

Government Medical GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
College, Ernakulam OLLEGE KOTTAYAM

Government Medical GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
College, Ernakulam OLLEGE KOTTAYAM

Government Medical GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
College, Ernakulam OLLEGE KOTTAYAM

GOVT MEDICAL COLL GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C

EGE HOSPITAL, KOLL OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP
AM URAM

GOVT MEDICAL COLL GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C

EGE HOSPITAL, KOLL OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP
AM URAM

GOVT MEDICAL COLL GOVERNMENT MEDICAL c

EGE HOSPITAL, KOLL OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP
AM URAM

GOVT MEDICAL COLL GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C

EGE HOSPITAL, KOLL OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP
AM URAM

GOVT MEDICAL COLL GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C

EGE HOSPITAL, KOLL OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP
AM URAM

MEDICAL COLLEGE H
OSPITAL, GANDHINA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPIT

GAR, KOTTAYAM AL ALAPPUZHA

MEDICAL COLLEGE H
OSPITAL, GANDHINA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPIT

GAR, KOTTAYAM AL ALAPPUZHA
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. BCHERAOL. 'Staff Nurs Government Medical MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPIT

7
B SEOSR :AURlAKOSE e College, KOZHIKODE AL THRISSUR

MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPIT
AL, GANDHINAGAR, KOTT
AYAM

LISSY JOSEP Staff Nurs Government Medical

55 856748 H e College, Ernakulam

MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPIT
AL, GANDHINAGAR, KOTT
AYAM

Staff Nurs 'Government Medical

>6 761186 ANUBABY i\ (ollege, IDUKKI

\GOVERNMENTMEDICAL C
OLLEGE HOSPITAL, KOTTA
YAM

DAISE MAR Staff Nurs Government Medical

o7 762443 |Aj0sE  eGrl  College, IDUKKI

.GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C

AKSA TERES Staff Nurs Government Medical OLLEGE HOSPITAL, KOTTA

58 785789 eGrl  College, IDUKKI

YAM
Staff Nurs GOVT MEDICAL COLLTGOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
59 379686 KAVITHAR e Grl EGE HOSPITAL, KOLL OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP
AM URAM
Staff Nurs GOVT MEDICAL COLL GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C |
60 777431 FEENAF " EGE HOSPITAL, KOLL OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP
AM URAM
Yours Faithfully,
Signed by

Thomas Mathew

Date: 22-01-2023 08:15:36

THOMAS MATHEW
DIRECTOR



