E-mail: dir,dme@kerala.gov.in, dmekerala@gmail.com





Phone: Office:0471-2528575 Director(Personal):0471-2444011 Medical College.P.O. Thiruvananthapuram-695011

Dated: 22-01-2023

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION

No: J2/511/2023/DME

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
DEPARTMENT: MEDICAL EDUCATION
Norms Based General Transfer for Staff Nurse
Draft Report for Verification

SI No	PEN	Name	Designati on	Office Transferred f	Office Transferred to	Protecti on if an y
1	339197	SINI C NAIR	Staff Nurs e HG	24X7 PHC MCH UNIT ETTUMANOOR	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE KONNI	
2	693639	WILSON TO MY	Staff Nurs e Gr I	MEDICAL COLLEGE H OSPITAL ALAPPUZHA	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP URAM	
3	815817	ARUN BAB U R	Staff Nurs e Gr. II	MEDICAL COLLEGE H OSPITAL ALAPPUZHA	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP URAM	
4	759628	RAJANI S	Staff Nurs e Gr I	GOVT MEDICAL COLL EGE HOSPITAL, KOLL AM	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE KONNI	
5	775440	SHAREEFA RAHMATH A	Staff Nurs e Gr I		GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP URAM	
6	807775	JASMY THO MAS	Staff Nurs e Gr I	MEDICAL COLLEGE H OSPITAL ALAPPUZHA	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE KONNI	
7	731276	Jasna k a	Staff Nurs e Gr. II	Medical College Hos pital, Thiruvananthapuram	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE ERNAKULAM	
8	759508	SONY PETE R	Staff Nurs		GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE ERNAKULAM	
9	787407	RAJEENA J OHNS	Staff Nurs e Gr I	MEDICAL COLLEGE H OSPITAL KOTTAYAM	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE ERNAKULAM	

. 1	10	791638	Deepthi \$	Staff Nurs e Gr II		GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE ERNÅKULAM	
1	L1	808406	ANJU C V	Staff Nurs e Gr II	MC CHEST HOSPITAL MULANKUNNATHU K AVU ,THRISSUR	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE ERNAKULAM	
1	12	808571	PRASEETHA C K	Staff Nurs e Gr. II	MEDICAL COLLEGE H OSPITAL THRISSUR	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE ERNAKULAM	
1	13	810452	ANJANA A S	Staff Nurs e Gr. II	MEDICAL COLLEGE H OSPITAL THRISSUR	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE ERNAKULAM	
1	L4	815200	SOPHY ELIZ ABETH ANT ONY	Staff Nurs e Gr. II	MEDICAL COLLEGE H OSPITAL THRISSUR	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE ERNAKULAM	
1	.5	856789	SAVITHA V S	Staff Nurs e Gr. II	MEDICAL COLLEGE H OSPITAL THRISSUR	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE ERNAKULAM	
1	16	857178	ARYA S NAI R	Staff Nurs e Gr II	MEDICAL COLLEGE H OSPITAL THRISSUR	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE ERNAKULAM	
1	.7	859069	MINNU TH OMAS	Staff Nurs e Gr I		GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE ERNAKULAM	
1	.8	759730	ASEEM A R	Staff Nurs e Gr I	SATH Thiruvanantha puram	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, KOLLAM	
1	.9	809488	AJEESHA Ş SASI	Staff Nurs e Gr II	PHC PANGAPARA ME DICAL COLLEGE HEAL TH UNIT	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, KOLLAM	
2	20	809648	SREEJA P R	Staff Nurs e Gr. II	Medical College Hos pital, Thiruvananthapuram	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, KOLLAM	v
2	21	809868	ASWATHY A	Staff Nurs e Gr II	Medical College Hos pital, Thiruvananthapuram	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, KOLLAM	
2	22	854602	LILUDAS L	Staff Nurs e Gr II	Medical College Hos pital, Thiruvananthapuram	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, KOLLAM	
2	23	854606	NISHARAJ S	Staff Nurs e Gr II	Medical College Hos pital, Thiruvananthapuram	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, KOLLAM	
2	24	856019	RIJI J S	Staff Nurs e Gr II	Medical College Hos pital,	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, KOLLAM	

				Thiruvananthapuram	
25	860324	MANU M V	Staff Nurs e Gr I	SREE AVITAM THIRU NAL HOSPITAL THIRU VANANTHAPURAM	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, KOLLAM
26	687636	ROMIYA JO SEPH	Staff Nurs e Gr II	GOVERNMENT DENT AL COLLEGE, KOTTAY AM	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C
27	760298	ANJU MARI A GEORGE	Staff Nurs e Gr I	GOVERNMENT MEDI CAL COLLEGE, KASAR AGOD	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE, KOZHIKODE
28	857205	ANITHA S	Staff Nurs e Gr I	Government Medical College, Ernakulam	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE, KOZHIKODE
29	809503	NAJMA UB AID	Staff Nurs e Gr I	SREE AVITAM THIRU NAL HOSPITAL THIRU VANANTHAPURAM	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, KOLLAM
30	809851	REMYA DEV I U	Staff Nurs e Gr II	Medical College Hos pital, Thiruvananthapuram	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, KOLLAM
31	809877	AKHILA RA NI R S	Staff Nurs e Gr II	SREE AVITAM THIRU NAL HOSPITAL THIRU VANANTHAPURAM	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, KOLLAM
32	856746	SREEVIDYA K A	Staff Nurs e Gr II		GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, Alappuzha
33	856797	SUBHA M S	Staff Nurs e Gr I		GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, Alappuzha
34	857281		Staff Nurs e Gr I		GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, Alappuzha
35	871089	AIIPAUI	Staff Nurs e Gr I		GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, KOTTAYAM
36	761160	Neethu Tho mas	Staff Nurs e Gr I	MEDICAL COLLEGE H OSPITAL, GANDHINA GAR, KOTTAYAM	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, IDUKKI
37	778508	MILU MARY MATHEW	Staff Nurs e Gr I	MEDICAL COLLEGE H OSPITAL, GANDHINA GAR, KOTTAYAM	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, IDUKKI
38	857261	BETTY BAB U	Staff Nurs e Gr I	MEDICAL COLLEGE H OSPITAL, GANDHINA GAR, KOTTAYAM	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, IDUKKI
		SHAMLEEN	Staff Nurs	MEDICAL COLLEGE H	GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE

39	506847	AM	e Gr I	OSPITAL THRISSUR	HOSPITAL, KOZHIKODE	•
40	855526	SURAJ CHA NDRAN S C		MEDICAL COLLEGE H OSPITAL THRISSUR	MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPIT AL ALAPPUZHA	
41	856614	Seena SM	Staff Nurs e Gr I	IMCH KOZHIKODE	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE ERNAKULAM	
42	856874	SHINYMOL M S	Staff Nurs e Gr I		GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE KOTTAYAM	
43	857212	NISHA BAL AKRISHNA N	Staff Nurs e Gr I		GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE KOTTAYAM	
44	857219	SEEMA T P	Staff Nurs e Gr I		GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE KOTTAYAM	
45	857690	ROSELY K S	Staff Nurs e Gr I	Government Medical College, Ernakulam	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE KOTTAYAM	
46	870985	AMBILY A	Staff Nurs e Gr. II		GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE KOTTAYAM	
47	670625	Ann Jacob	Staff Nurs e Gr		GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP URAM	
48	761041	REMYA NA TH R	Staff Nurs e Gr I		GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP URAM	* _
49	775981	SAJI S J	Staff Nurs e Gr I		GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP URAM	
50	787360	SILPA S	Staff Nurs e Gr I		GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP URAM	
51	759174	LAYA B	Staff Nurs e Gr. II		GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP URAM	
52	809891	VINEETHA M R	Staff Nurs e Gr I	MEDICAL COLLEGE H OSPITAL, GANDHINA GAR, KOTTAYAM	MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPIT AL ALAPPUZHA	
53	855595	Sharmy B	Staff Nurs e	MEDICAL COLLEGE H OSPITAL, GANDHINA GAR, KOTTAYAM	MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPIT AL ALAPPUZHA	

54	376041	NISHAMOL KURIAKOSE M	Staff Nurs e	Government Medical College, KOZHIKODE	MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPIT AL THRISSUR
55	856748	LISSY JOSEP	Staff Nurs e	Government Medical College, Ernakulam	MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPIT AL, GANDHINAGAR, KOTT AYAM
56	761186	ANU BABY	Staff Nurs e Gr I	Government Medical College, IDUKKI	MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPIT AL, GANDHINAGAR, KOTT AYAM
57	762443	DAISE MAR IA JOSE	Staff Nurs e Gr I	Government Medical College, IDUKKI	GOVERNMENTMEDICAL C OLLEGE HOSPITAL, KOTTA YAM
58	785789	AKSA TERES	Staff Nurs e Gr I	Government Medical College, IDUKKI	GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE HOSPITAL, KOTTA YAM
59	379686	KAVITHA R	Staff Nurs e Gr I		GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP URAM
60	777431	FEENA F	Staff Nurs e		GOVERNMENT MEDICAL C OLLEGE THIRUVANATHAP URAM

Yours Faithfully,

Signed by Thomas Mathew

Date: 22-01-2023 08:15:36

THOMAS MATHEW DIRECTOR